
From: Brent Kossick <brent.kossick@uwasc.org>
To: Alexis Grantlex8102@gmail.com

Bernie Priceberniep1@bellsouth.net
Betty Plattbplatt@cns.gov
Bob Wrigglesworthrwrigglesworth@sc.rr.com
Caroline Smithsmithcpb@gmail.com
Charmeka Childscchilds@ed.sc.gov
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
Dr. Cleo Richardsonrichardson5327@bellsouth.net
Fred Geierfgeier@juno.com
Heather Loveh.love@jeffersonawards.org
Jerry Ruddgjrgolfer@aol.com
Jessica Hemphillhemphill.jessica@gmail.com
Jo Ann Brasingtonjbrasington@frontier.com
Karen Oliverkoliver@uway.org
Lanneau Sieglinglsiegling@comcast.net
Marcus Finneymwfinney@gmail.com
Missy Santorummsantorum@palmetto.coop
Rebecca Ellefsonrebecca@handsongreenville.org
Susan Keenansueskeenan@gmail.com
Susi Smithssmith@cisgreenville.org

CC: Timothy ErvolinaTimothy.Ervolina@uwasc.org
Kelly CallahanKelly.callahan@uwasc.org
Lynne FordLynne.Ford@uwasc.org
Carson Carrollcarson.carroll@uwasc.org
Emily Schrankemily.schrank@uwasc.org

Date: 9/10/2014 10:56:16 AM
Subject: Follow-up from Aug. 29th Commission Meeting

Attachments: Final Draft_ Commisison Meeting Minutes 8.29.2014.doc

Hello Commissioners,

Thank you again to everyone who has volunteered to attend and serve at our programs' AmeriCorps 
20th Anniversary events. I know that our programs and their members are very excited to have you 
participating in their term of service.

Attached you will find the draft of the minutes from our August 29th phone call. Please take a moment 
to review the document and let me know if any edits are needed.

The Commission has submitted its response to the the Programmatic Monitoring Report that was 
issued by CNCS and I will will be sending the full report to you as soon as we have receive 
response/approval from CNCS.
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Best,


-- 

Brent Kossick
Director - South Carolina Service Commission

United Way Association of South Carolina -
400 Arbor Lake Drive, Columbia, SC 29223

803.608.1824
www.liveunitedsc.org
Give. Advocate. Volunteer.

LIVE UNITED.

http://www.liveunitedsc.org/

